Kobdombo (Recette Municipale), contre présentation d’une quittance de versement d’une somme non remboursable, 

délivrée par ladite Recette Municipale, représentant les frais d’achat du dossier. La quittance est acquise contre un 

versement d’une somme non remboursable de cent vingt-cinq mille (125 000) FCFA. La quittance devra préciser le 

numéro de l’Avis de Dossier de Consultatif. Lors du retrait du dossier, le soumissionnaire devra, obligatoirement, se 

faire enregistrer en laissant son adresse complète : Boite Postale, Téléphone, Fax, E-mail.

[...]

The physical version of the Tender Documents can be obtained from the Kobdombo Town Hall (Municipal Revenue Office) upon 

presentation of a receipt for a non-refundable fee, issued by the said Municipal Revenue Office, representing the cost of 

purchasing the documents. The receipt is issued upon payment of a non-refundable fee of one hundred and twenty-five thousand 

(125,000) FCFA. The receipt must specify the reference number of the Tender Documents Notice. When collecting the 

documents, bidders must register by providing their full contact information: P.O. Box, Telephone, Fax, and Email. 

It is also possible to obtain the electronic version of the documents by free download from the addresses indicated above.